Surveyor CALLO No. DOL: SSIGNMENT State Doc Time Time Doc Time Doc Time Doc Time Doc Time Doc	15/5/2010	Hni chuen	CC 3/LCR1800	2964,	Clias 9 IDAC
Serveyor Color Doll: Doll: Doll: Doll: Doll: Doll: Doll: True: Doll: Do	. INS. CASE OWNER	10		CO TO ALL CALL	, n
Pre-assign CCU / FTE Instruct Claim No. Claim	Surveyor	Kalum		18/02/18	Date / Time :
Name of Insured	Pre-assign / CCU	FTE			2020
Name of Insured Insured Insured Insured Tel No. IP Compared Tel No	Incorned Valuida No	CLF 9	1685R	Claim No.	099994779
The final of the the cowner of the content of the c	# #	1006 0	it.		120696355166
Excess Sec II SS D.O.A.	Name of Insured	- PCPT P	10	Policy No.	
Is driver the owner? (YES / DO) Nature of Accident	Insured Tel No.			Make / Model	- V2
15 driver the owner	Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 2718718	Place of Accid	dent: Tompinus Centry
If NO, Driver Name / Age	Is driver the owner	(YES / NO) ,	Nature of Accident		
Driver Tel No. 18	If NO. Driver Nam	1 4 4 6 10		OLGIA REPO	ORT VPS (NO TE GIA REPORT VES /NO
DNSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: Date/Time Date/Time Date/Time Date/Time Documentation (Sheek List Handler Typis) After call by to Ol. Atternation by Charles (Sheek List Handler Typis) After call by to Ol. Atternation for Act. Atternation by Act. Atternation		4 4 4 4	,		
WSP	SHC 23128	<u> </u>			
Non-Reporting Ir (Int) Non-Reporting Ir (I	WSP: (Plat) Tel: Liability:	WSP: Tel: Liability	, 🗐	WSP: Tel: Liability:	WSP: Tel: Liability:
	Date/Time	V			
Non-Reporting Itr (Tanl):	6/2	ME13118- (13 14)	principal description of the Principal and the P		41 424
Non-Reporting Itr (Final) Nonification Itr (if non-pickup) Nonific	201	-(01/2)	TI FORM THE LIMBURGED	- BOBE 12 INVITE	
Call Ol:	9.)	204 4P8ZE - X			A STATE OF THE STA
After call liv to OI: Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification it of non-pickup) After call liv to OI: Authorization To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice Towing Invoice Towing Invoice Towing Invoice LIA/GIA: Medical Bill: PJR: Mandate Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: INALIZATION Date/Time: Sent By: Post-Repair Photos: Others: INALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by: Email Call Invoice State					
Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification Its (if non-pickup)					107 618
Notification Itr (if non-pickup) After call Itr to O!					
After call list to O!					
Release Voucher Final Repair Bill:					and the state of t
Final Repair Bill:					Authorisation To Act
Car Rental Invoice					Release Voucher
Towing Invoice					Final Repair Bill:
Medical Bill:			Binc days onth		
PIR:		RECEIVE	[] [] [[] [] [] [] [] [] [] [
Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD					
LOD					
Payment Breakdown Form: Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others:					Trimmine recies into action.
INALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by:					
NALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by:	RELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		
Call					
INAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time: 2 - 3 - 18 Confirm with Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia :	INALIZATION		The state of the s	S-1	
If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia :					
SS 909.50 SS			190309900999_0,0000	17	
Does of Rental (LOR): S\$ 9 5 0 2 days)			Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	12	52000 V2000 0 N N
Description			days) x 98.23		OI CHANGED LAWE
oss of Income (LOI): S\$ UO (\$ 50 x 2 days) OR only LOU only LOR + LOU LOR + LOI Tick only one] IA/LTA Search S\$ 7 49 Iedical: S\$ - 1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle isbursement S\$ - (e.g. Tow/Independent) 2) Report Format: egal Cost S\$ - 3) Survey fee: otal: S\$ 1/2/3 - 49 Global Sum SS: 1/2/0 - K/ INAL PAYMENT Date/Time: Confirm with: Email Call ayee 1: S\$ 1/2/0 - K/ Name 1: COMFORT DELARO ENGINEERING PPE LTO syee 2: (Strike if NA) S\$ Name 2:	oss of Use (LOU):	SS _ (\$ x	days)		
IA/LTA Search	oss of Income (LO1):	ss 100 (\$50 x	2 days)		
Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle	OR only LOU only		OR + LOI [Tick only or	ne]	70 718
SS	HA/LTA Search				0/1/10
SS	Medical:	170	Anna Wassal Andreas A		
otal: SS 1,213.49 Global Sum SS: 1,210. KX INAL PAYMENT Date/Time: Confirm with: Email Call ayee 1: SS 1,210. KV Name 1: COMFORDELGRO ENGINEERING PPE LTO ayee 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS V Name 2: V	NOTE OF THE PARTY		(e.g. 1ow/ Independe	ent J	
INAL PAYMENT Date/Time: Confirm with: Email Call ayee 1: SS 1, 210. X V Name 1: COMFORDELGRO ENGINEERING PPE LTD ayee 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS V Name 2: V	otal:		Global Sum SS: 210	KL	17.5
ayee 1: SS 1,210.X V Name 1: COMFORDELGRO ENGINEERING PPE LTD ayee 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS X Name 2: Y	TNAL PAYMENT		Confirm with:		
ayee 2: (Strike if N.A.) S\$ \(\sqrt{Name 2:} \)		SS 1,210.XV	Name 1: COMFORT	DELGRO 1	ENGINEERING PTE LTD
Annual Control of the					
	ayee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS			

REF:	
anve or KOVIN	
AS	SIGNMENT SHC 23/28 Nor 2010
From Date	Ven No. SHC 23/28 Yr Regn. 4Nor 2010
Estima til Cost	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lony / T 1 Prime Mover /
OD IT F/WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Implit Vehicle No.	Make: Hymani Conets ac 1991 Colour Blue AID: Insyfed Std / NI / NA
at Workship mis	Colour Blue AIC: Insided / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reeding 22 6636 T/Radio: Ine@ed / Std / NI / NA
Insued:	Eng/No:
Policy IN	CINO: KMHETGIVMAA 79 6092
Claims No.	Gen, Cond: Good / FØr / Poor / Burnt
Sumin sired: Excess:	Steering: InoGer / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Clerifi Record)	Brake: Ino Ger / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Male of Vih:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STDO/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 215/60R-6
(Palicy Condition)	R
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0.5	4
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO OT Max sas
	Front Rear
Ball or Merket Value: Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal. 3 mm R/Bal. 3 mm
TEACH A MANAGER LABOUR.	L/Bail. 7 mm L/Bail 7 mm
- 14 H	D.O.A. 27/2/-8 D.O.I. 28/2/-8
LOLITOPING	Survey held at CORE (Loyang)
LumSum: % 3 Val. Yes or No	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	NA E.J.
Vehicle: IN / C	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Data / Time Action / Instruction	
1/3/18 Capril c/s \$ 850/2 lys	AZ
	P(#23(128/749))
	LI Delegation
Detailine, File Pass 107 : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
1) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Dais/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
2) Add	
	Infertiew (8 Today



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	THE PARTY OF THE P	Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Autor	nobile
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/LCR1800	3964/K1ja3
	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDINGS	8-16 INGAPORE 079120	Date: 01-03-2018	
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SLF 9685R	Veh. Inspected	SHC 2312B
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	01/03/2018
2.		Vehicle f	Particulars & Condition	37 3-10 3 464
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	*	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.	HE DIES SERVE	Co	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.	100-300-200	Desc	ription of Damages	
5.	TO DAY YOU	Ge	neral Information	
	Accident Date	27/02/2018	Inspection Date	28/02/2018
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGI	NEERING PTE LTD	
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
			Remarks	



Date/Time: 28.02.2018 13:21

Page : 1

am: IN ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1

JOB CARD Sales Order:

JC NO.305120760

OMER

(B)

(P)

DUNT CARD NO.

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

7010045

COMFORT

OMER 383 SIN MING DRIVE

Singapore SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

(0)

REGN NO. MILEAGE MAKE HYUNDAI FUEL E 1/2 MODEL SONATA 27.02.2018 22:10 YR OF WAN-11.2010 TARGET DATE CHASSIS CODE KMHET41VMAA796092 COMPLETION DATE/TIME:

JOB DESCRIPTION

ccident Date: 27.02.2018

ATURE: 3P 27.02.2018

/NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

≫ED & PASSED OUT BY:		-		
SERVICE ADV	/ISOR	-	CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE	
rledgement Slip		TEXIT Pass		
No.: SHC2312B	CHIANG	Vehicle No.: SHC2312B		
if Service Advisor	Signature/Date	Name of Service Advisor	Date	
sturned to Service Reception	upon collection	To be kept by Security Guard		

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Our Job Ref No : 305120760 ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Fax: 6546 8156 28/02/18 Date FINALIZATION FORM LKK Fax: KALVIN Attn 27/02/2018 : SHC2312B Vehicle Reg No. The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-AIG SLF9685R The repair job shall bill to: The finalized amount shall be: Spare Parts after List discount Labour Charges (b) Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: Final Lumpsum Repair cost \$850.00 Estimated normal period for repairs: working days. 3. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within 7 4. working days 5. We confirm the estimates and Thank you for your assistance. finalized amount. Signature: Signature: CHIANG Name Name 62148314 Tel Date 65468156 Fax For Official Use Only Document Confirm By Remarks Item Amount Attached (Signature) Yes or No Rental Rate P/Day YES Loss of Income Paid Ν Survey Fees 4. LTA Search Fee Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable) Overrun Remarks:

COMPORTDELORO ENGINEERING FTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHC 2312B

DATE- 28/2/2018 14:51

MAKE :

MODEL : HVUNDALSONATA

change

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount	
	Front Bumper Cover Peters			\$ 538.80	0
	Front Dumper Chongs XV			S 136.30	0
	Front Dominer Dainforcement N			\$ 504.10	0
	Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH) ^			\$ 22.40	0
	Front Bumper Protector (LH) Xxp-2			\$ 29.20	0
	Headlamp (LH) ×		S 797.90	\$ 1,595.80	
	Front For de (CH) x rep = : SUB TOTAL		0.0000	SA PROCESS	
	Front Fox de (24) X TEP - SUB TOTAL			\$ 2,826.60	0
	LESS 20%			\$ 565.33	2
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ 2,261.28	8
					٦
	2.				-
					-
					-
	Front Fender Advertisement Logo (LH)			\$ 100.00	0
	E3			\$ 100.0	0
	Labour Charge			200	-
	Panel Beating			\$ 350.00	
	Spray Painting Charge			\$ 400.0	-
	Wiring Charge			\$ 50.0	
	Tuff Kote			\$ 50.0	9
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$ 850.0	
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$ 850.0	4
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$ 3,211.2	8
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			3 3,211.2	
	1. ha ((10/4)				-
	(Care				-
	11 28/2/18 15102				
	11 - 12.	LK	K Auto Consultants hence Repairer of the follows		
	2 1/27.	• To	MANUAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT		11
	W . 11	* To:	Service - Av Düner	inter I	П
	111 Repair phits	+ The	T BOH A CONTRACTOR	tturney	
	Atu	• No il	The many with a southour pu	Brothack's	
	ESTIMATE TOTAL (a La ((CK) 1 2 8/2/8 1510 hs 2 Pags 4 Separa polid After Repair polid	- Supp			
			petit to final approval from Insura	nde Company	
		Signatur	The state of the s		
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the			-	

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

· REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHC 2312B

DATE 28/2/2018 14:51

MAKE

Front Bumper Cover	Type	Unit Price	1	Amount
			47	£20.00
			S	538.80
0				136.30
				504.10
Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH)			S	22.40
			S	29.20
		S 797.90	\$	1,595.80
Front Fox der (LH) X MEP = " SURTOTAL			•	2,826.60
				565.32
			-	2,261.28
DISCOUNTED TOTAL			3	2,201.20
Front Fender Advertisement Logo (LH)			s	100.00 100.00
Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote			\$ \$ \$ \$	200 350.00 400.00 50.00
TOTAL LABOUR			s	850.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL			s	3,211.28
Kahallicks				
1 28/2/18 1510 45 2 Pots 415 Repair plats	LKK Aut the Rep: • To resun • To displu • Parts pri • Third par • No illega • Supplem is subject	airer of the following: by before/after spray painting of damaged partia) during resun- ors are subject to confirmation by survey is on a "Without Prejuit importication (si is alliqued entiary demissimust be resurvey	er and	
		District Control of the Control of t		
	Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote TOTAL LABOUR	Front Bumper Reinforcement Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH) Front Bumper Protector (LH) Front Bumper Protector (LH) Front Bumper Protector (LH) Front Fan da (LH) Front Fan da (LH) Front Fender Advertisement Logo (LH) Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL Cala (ClCky) 2 8/2/8 15 to 43 2 8/2/8 15 to 43 Addressed Forestar point in studge Panel Panel Point Fender Advertisement Logo (LH) Labour Charge Panel Point Fender Advertisement Logo (LH) LEKK Auft the Rep To resure To dispit Point Fender No ilegal No ilegal Addressed Signature:	Front Bumper Reinforcement Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH) Front Bumper Protector (LH) Headlamp (LH) Front Fander (LH) Front Fander (LH) Front Fander (LH) Front Fender Advertisement Logo (LH) LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL LESS 20% LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL LAM (LCC) LAK Auto Consultants hence notif the Repairer of the following: To reasonal to activate of the standard points and the standard points	Front Bumper Reinforcement Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH) Front Bumper Protector (LH) Headlamp (LH) Front Frach: (LM) X Mp - X Front Frach: (LM) X Mp - X BISCOUNTED TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL Front Fender Advertisement Logo (LH) S Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL Ka Mark (CCC) A 2 8/2/8 1 570 43 LKK Auth Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: To deput demanded outsily during resulting To deput



Our R Your F		T 0218 / SHC231	2B /CL(st)	-		ı	:NGI	NEERING
Date	100	7-Mar-18	_					ingineering Pte Ltd
() Carcani ()					Taxi Claims De		addell Ros	d Singapore 579701
7	ASIA PA RTIS Bul	CIFIC INSURANCI	E PTE LTD	10000	rang Drive 4th F oore 508969	loor		nline +65 6383 6280 mille +65 6280 9755
	enton Wa							www.cdge.com.sg
#07-1		×.					Company R	egramma (a. 1) occidento
Marin Company	pore 079	120						Workshops Braddell
		Claims Departmer	t WITHO	OUT PREJUDI	ICE			205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701
Dear		(011/11/10 01/10 74/1	011000407	. vous me	UDED OLE	SCOED.		59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969
	OTHER	OLVING OUR TAXI	SHC2312E	ON 27.02	The state of the s	9685K		Sin Ming 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717
Vehic The vi in pre	le No: ehicle own senting th	norised repair workshops should be s	as involved in to concerned ha	the captioned ave requested	accident with and authorize	n your inst ted us to a	red vehi	Pandan icle 5 Pandan Road icle 15 Pandan Road
		was caused by the ne	egligent act of	your insured	driving SLFS	9685R		Senoko 24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758158
we are	e submitti	ng these claim for you	ir consideratio	on on behalf of	f the claiman	ts.		Sungel Kadut
TAXI	OWNER'	S CLAIM			553	2015-01-E-E-E-E		7 Sunger Kadut Way Singapore 728791
1	Cost of F				\$	909.50		Yishun
2		days Loss of Rental			\$	245.63	501 Yisi	non Industrial Park A Singapore 768732
3		eport Fees (Surveye A Search Fees	ed by M/s LK	(K)	\$	7.49		dingapore roorsa
4 5		ice Report Fees			\$	7.43		
6		Medical / Transporati	on		-\$	-		
	i ownig i	Wedical / Halloporali		Sub	Total: \$	1,162.62		
HIRE	R'S CLAI	M		5.500				
7	2.5	days Loss of Income	@ \$ 80.00	per days	\$	200.00		
				Total C	laims : \$	1,362.62	e e	
Wee	nclosed he	erewith the following of	locuments to	support the cl	aims: -			
a)		epair bill and photoco				9	pcs.	
b)		ch slip/s of :	SLF96		17			
c)		ice report/s of :	SHC23	312B				
d)	Letter of	authority from owner	/ hirer / operat	tor				
- 5	() Photo	ograph/s of Accident Sc	ene		e of Insurance	÷		
	MI MINISTER	the matter and let us				aid claims	s as	
	e note the	t it is a condition of ar	v settlement	reached that i	t shall be wit	hout preiu	dice	

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee

Executive

CDGE Claims Department

COMFORTDELGRO

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A.member of









MILEAGE FROM TO (KM) 166 67-63 15-35 166 67-63 15-35 177 07-35 15-30 177 07-35 15-30 182 07-55 17-37 184 1990 22-65 195 67-35 13-30 169 67-35 13-30 169 67-35 13-30		LICH IBS OPERATED (TIME)	(TED (TIME)		シオクインイの		TO A STATE	The same of	
166 67.50 1525 01/3/18 Acei cleut 24 1 12 2210 186 67.50 1535 01/3/18 Rejected 1-4 12 12 12 10 12 12 10 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12	MILEAGE	TO SUDOL		DATE		GERFADING	TRAVELLEN	HOURS OPE	RATED (TIM
166 6752 1535 0113/18 Recident 214 11 2210 221 142 1422 24318 Recident 214 124 124 124 124 124 124 1250 177 0735 1530 164 07.40 17.21 164 07.40 17.21 195 07.50 15.21 241 1420 22.55 13.35 21.55	(KM)	FROM	0			1	(KM)	FROM	ot
221 1420 2205 01/3/18 Reporte 1-1 1/1 054 — 177 07.35 15.30 1/64 07.50 17.21 195 07.50 17.21 195 07.50 17.30 1/69 07.21 13.30	141	67.73	15.3/	2412118	Aced cleux 210	2	3	2210	1
177 07.35 15.30 182 19.40 2015 168 07.40 17.27 299 17.30 13.30 169 67.21 13.30 169 13.35 21.55	241	1400	300	01/3/18	Repair 1-1	24	60		
16x 07.40 2115 16x 07.40 17.21 299 07.30 13.30 169 07.41 13.30		07.35	15.30						
164 07.40 17.21 299 17.50 13.71 195 07.70 13.71 241 1400 72.58 169 67.21 13.30		140	MIS						
299 17.26 17.27 19.25 19.55 19.55 13.30 11.55 12.55 12.55 12.55 12.55 12.55 13.30		07.40							
195 07.30 13.26 241 1400 72.58 169 67.25 13.30 205 13.55 21.55		17900	_						
169 67. 13.30 205 13.55 2159		67.70							
169 67 13.70 205 13x5 21x7		1 5%							
205 13x8 21x7		67.77	_						
		1335	2177						

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From: Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 7 March 2018 5:49 PM

To: 'Eileen, May Hwee Yap'

Cc: Vivian Lau (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING LCRF SLF 9685R AND SHC 2312B ON 27.02.2018 (21:30

HOURS)

07 March 2018

LION CITY RENTALS PTE LTD

Policy Holder

AIG : 1806963551SG

LKK : CC3/LCR18003964/K1ja3

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING LCRF SLF 9685R AND SHC 2312B ON 27.02.2018 (21:30 HOURS)

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

We have received a claim from SHC 2312B against your insurance policy.

Based on the information on hand, we are of the opinion that liability is not in our favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards, Joy Irene | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com|Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SONATA SHC2312B , SLF9685R

ON 27-Feb-18 21:30

ALONG

TAMPINES CENTRAL 5 NEAR CPF BUILDING

1 / We

LIM ENG HOE

(Hiner) NRIC No.:

S1397833F

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No .:

Taxi Number

SHC2312B

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim. against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of

"ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

28-Feb-2018

Name of Hirer

LIM ENG HOE

Hirer NRIC

S1397833F

Signature :

Address

530D PASIR RIS DRIVE 1 #08-416

514530

Contact No.

98273480

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE</u>

<u>LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no <u>SHC 2312B</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to ... SHC 2312B (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Z 0 MAR 2018
Dated this ______ (day) of ______ (month) 2018 (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor

COMPORTDELO COMPREERING PTE LTD

205 GRADDELL ROAD

SINGAPORE 579701

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

Please forward your cheque made payable to -COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD



A member of COMFORDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Maintine + 65 9382 6290 Facurals + 65 9282 9755

Workshops

58 Livering Drive Singapone 505989 391 Senten Lood Singapone 758195 393 Senten Board Singapone 575717 P. Sunger Kedut Way Singapone 728791 45 Pander Road Singapone 605090 305 Venus Industria Park & Singapone 768757

COMPANY HKG, NO.: 199506048W

Page: 1

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PIK LID

#D8-16 78 SHENTON WAY CHARTIS BUILD

SINGAPORE

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

VICELE NO SHC2312B

100 Lim Should St Com-

TNV. NO/DATE 91360296 02.03.2018

MAKK HYUNDAF JOB NO. 305120760

MODEL. SONATA GEOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 04.11.2010

JOB TYPE

CHASSIS CODE KMHRT41VMAA796092

Description: 3P 27.02.2018

Invoice for Lump Sum Repair

Total Lump Sum Repair Amt .000 Add GST #

850.00

Total Invoice amount

909,50

KATHERINETAN 02.03.2018 14:31:56 Issued by

Repair Type : CLSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term : /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORTDELCRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

BANK/CHQ No. ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. AMOUNT

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CT18020912

Date: 02 March 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

27/02/2018 @ 21:30 hrs

ALONG

TAMPINES CENTRAL 5 NEAR CPF BUILDING

INVOLVING

SLF9685R

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHC2312B (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to LIM ENG HOE IC NO S1397833F a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$98.25 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SLF9685R 27 Feb 2018 / 21:30:00 Successful A04 AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous OK
SHC2312B

Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Express

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main	28 Feb 2018 Edit Reg		28 Feb 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$850.00 Edit Estimates	S\$850.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case
	Main	Refere	ence	Claim Details		ocuments	Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DETA	ILS				[Created by ac	ijuster]
Insured:		LCRF PTE LT	D, Co. Reg. No.: 2	01624597K			
Main Clain	nant:	COMFORT TO	RANSPORTATION	PTE LTD, Co. Reg	No.: 199303821	R	
Vehicle Re	g. No.:	SHC23128		Date of Loss:		27/02/2018 21:0	0 - :59
Claim Type	e:	TP / 18069	63551SG	Policy/Cover	Note No.:	0999994779 (Co	mprehensive)
Vehicle Re	g, No. (Insured):	SLF9685R		Policy No. (C	laimant):	MCOM0015	
				Excess:			
Repairer:		ComfortDelC	iro Engineering Pt	e Ltd (Loyang) 59	Loyang Drive, 500	8969 Loyang - Tel:	6214 8300
Handling I	nsurer:	AIG Asia Pad Chuan.Ng@ai	cific Insurance Pte g.com	. Ltd. (Express) -	Tel: 65-6419-300	0 [Handled by N	(g, Hai-Chuan) Ha
Claimant's	Insurer:	India Intern	ational Insurance	Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel	: 63476100		
Adjuster:		Rpt due 12	nsultants Pte Ltd /03/2018]	(HQ) - Tel: 6256-3	S61 [Handled b	y KALVIN ANG W	EI KUN] [Fina
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RECE	IVED				View All	Compose Case Mail
			d TP GIA Report d TP GIA Report				
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASKS	E		Vie	ew All Search T	asks Create Ne	w Task Complete
Due Dat		ype Task Gro	up Subject	Handler Assign	ned By Com	pleted On Cr	eated On Done

Claim Documents

*SHC2312B (1806963551SG) [SLF9685R] TP COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD Feb 27 2018 9:00PM [LCRF PTE LTD]
ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 pe	r page 🔍	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 pe	er page 🔽	V
Vo	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	- Inserted	Thumbnail	Print
1	02/03/18 13:37	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg: No: SLF9685R, Claimant: LCRF PTE LTD	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 pe	r page 🔻	V
Na	Control of the Contro	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Lake	Thumbnail	Print
1	01/03/18 16:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	01/03/18 16:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	01/03/18 16:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	01/03/18 16:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	01/03/18 16:51	General View	0	Load JPG	2
6	01/03/18 16:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	01/03/18 16:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
В	01/03/18 16:51	General View	0	Load JPG	S
9	01/03/18 16:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	01/03/18 16:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	01/03/18 16:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	01/03/18 16:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	01/03/18 16:51	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
14	01/03/18 16:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	01/03/18 16:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	01/03/18 16:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	01/03/18 16:51	General View	0	Load JPG	1
18	01/03/18 16:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	01/03/18 17:33	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
20	01/03/18 17:33	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
21	01/03/18 17:33	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	N
22	01/03/18 17:33	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	M
					-
	umentation	Control and a control and a second	1 pe	er page V	₩.
No:	Relabel/Reorder 06/03/18 10:05	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Thumbnail Load PDF	Prin
1			0	Load PDF	
3	06/03/18 10:05	TP GIA REPORT LETTER TO LCRF	0	Load PDF	
4	22/03/18 11:56	WORKSHOP INVOICE	ő	Load PDF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

5	22/03/18 11:56	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF
6	22/03/18 11:56	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF
7	22/03/18 11:56	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF
8	22/03/18 11:56	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST		Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.				
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)				
	^			
	~			
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.				

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

IN THE RESERVE AND THE PARTY OF	SLF9685R (I		Model:		UNDAI SONATA NF 2.0		
	SHC2312B (TP veh)			53/59	CRDI AT ABS 2WD 4DR		
Date of Accident: 27/02/2018				TURBO (A)			
Global Sum Settle		1 Van T	f 1 No				
	ment : [X	* I 110-00-0	[] No				
Repair Estimate		: \$	3,436.07				
Final Repair Cost		0.24	1,210.00		0.1		
Loss of Use		: \$			0 days at \$50.00 per day		
Rental (if any)		: \$		2	days		
LTA / GIA Search	Fee	: \$					
Others:		: \$					
		: \$					
	um (Global Sum	: \$	1,210.00				
Final Settlement S Is Third Party Wo			X] YES [1	NO (Kindly indicate		
Is Third Party Wo	rkshop GIA Re	gistered? [Agreed Liability		(%)		
Is Third Party Wo below) A) For Non GIA B) For GIA Regination	Registered Worksho	gistered? [rkshop: pp: (%)	Agreed Liability _ BOLA Applicable _15 Assessed Liabilit	: Yes/ 4	(%) le- BOLA Scenario No:		
Is Third Party Wo below) A) For Non GIA B) For GIA Regination	Registered Worksho	gistered? [rkshop: pp: (%)	Agreed Liability _ BOLA Applicable _15 Assessed Liabilit	: Yes/ 4	(%) le- BOLA Scenario No:(%)		
Is Third Party Wo below) A) For Non GIA B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability * Assessed Li	Registered Worksho	gistered? [rkshop: pp: _(%) I only for chain i	Agreed Liability _ BOLA Applicable _15 Assessed Liabilit	: Yes/ 4	(%) le- BOLA Scenario No:(%)		
Is Third Party Wobelow) A) For Non GIA B) For GIA Regination BOLA Liability * Assessed Li Remarks Payment Instruct	Registered Worksho	gistered? [rkshop: op: (%) f only for chain of	Agreed Liability _ BOLA Applicable _15 Assessed Liabilit	: Yes/ 4	(%) le- BOLA Scenario No:(%)		
Is Third Party Wobelow) A) For Non GIA B) For GIA Regination BOLA Liability * Assessed Li Remarks Payment Instruct	Registered Worksho	gistered? [rkshop: op: (%) f only for chain of	Agreed Liability _ BOLA Applicable _15 Assessed Liabilit collisions and for ca	: Yes/ 4	(%) le- BOLA Scenario No:(%) ere BOLA does not apply.		
Is Third Party Wobelow) A) For Non GIA B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability * Assessed Li Remarks Payment Instruct 1) ComfortDelG	Registered Worksho	gistered? [rkshop: op: (%) f only for chain of	Agreed Liability _ BOLA Applicable15 Assessed Liability _ collisions and for ca	: Yes/ 4	(%) le- BOLA Scenario No:(%) ere BOLA does not apply.		
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability * Assessed Li Remarks Payment Instruct 1) ComfortDelG 2)	Registered Worksho	gistered? [rkshop: op: (%) f only for chain of	Agreed Liability _ BOLA Applicable15 Assessed Liability _ collisions and for ca	: Yes/ 4	(%) le- BOLA Scenario No:(%) ere BOLA does not apply.		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

22 Mar

2018

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/LCR18003964/K1JA3Q2

Date:

22/03/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999994779

Claimant Vehicle SHC2312B No:

Insured Vehicle No:

SLF9685R

Date of Loss:

27/02/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 1806963551SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHC2312B

TURBO (A)

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI SONATA NF, 2.0 CRDI AT ABS 2WD 4DR

Chassis

Engine No: D4EAA905717

Reg. Date:

04/11/2010 (Man. Year: 2010)

No:

KMHET41VMAA796092

Colour:

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car 1991 cc

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Odometer: 226636 km

Front Left Side:

Maxxis 7 mm

Rear Left Side:

Maxxis 7 mm

Front Right Side:

Maxxis 7 mm

Rear Right Side:

Maxxis 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	2,361.28	531.04	1,830.24	77.51
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	850.00	560.00	290.00	34.12
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total ((S\$) 3,211.28	1,091.04	2,120.24	66.02
Approved Total (Overridden) ((S\$)	850.00		
((S\$) 3,211.28	850.00	2,361.28	73.53
+ GST 7.00/7.00% ((S\$) 224.79	59.50	165.29	73.53
Nett Amount ((S\$) 3,436.07	909.50	2,526.57	73.53
+ Loss of Use (2.	.0 x S\$50.00/day) (S\$)	100.00		
+ Car Rental (2.	.0 x S\$98.25/day) (S\$)	196.50		
	Doc/Search Fee (S\$)	7.49		
	Nett Liability (S\$)	1,213.49		
Global	Sum Settlement (S\$)	1,210.00		

Adjuster Report

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

28/02/2018

Date Inspected:

28/02/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1		*FRONT BUMPER COVER	Deformed	538.80 FL	*538.80 FL
1		*FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	Serviceable	136.30 FL	*-FL
1		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Serviceable	504.10 FL	*-FL
1		*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH)	Serviceable	22.40 FL	*-FL
1		*FRONT BUMPER PROTECTOR (LH)	Repair	29.20 FL	*-FL
2		*HEADLAMP (LH)	Serviceable	1,595.80 FL	*-FL
1		*FRONT FENDER (LH) (NPA)	Repair	0.00 FL	*-FL
1		*FRONT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH)	Necessary	100.00FS	*100.00 FS
chise (parl. S=SpcN	Partition and the second secon	Sub Total (S\$) 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	2,926.60 565.32	638.80 107.76
			Total Parts (S\$)	2,361.28	531.04
1 1 1 1 1 1			*FRONT BUMPER COVER *FRONT BUMPER SPONGE *FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT *FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH) *FRONT BUMPER PROTECTOR (LH) *HEADLAMP (LH) *FRONT FENDER (LH) (NPA) *FRONT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH) hise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	*FRONT BUMPER COVER *FRONT BUMPER SPONGE *FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT *FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH) *FRONT BUMPER PROTECTOR (LH) *FRONT BUMPER PROTECTOR (LH) *HEADLAMP (LH) *FRONT FENDER (LH) (NPA) *FRONT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH) *Necessary *Necessary **Discount on Litems 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	*FRONT BUMPER COVER

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	350.00	200.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	400.00	360.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	0.00
4	TUFF KOTE	New	50.00	0.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	850.00	560.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >